4544
Interchangeable flow scales
Snap!
Install!
Go!
The DPG is a standard pressure gauge for measuring overpressure and
differential pressure.
The DPG is used to measure low pressures of air and non-combustible

Accuracy from FS (20°C): 	 < ±2 % (DPG60 < ±4 % ; DPG100 < ±3 %)
Operating temperature: 	 -5…+60 °C
Zero point adjustment
screw: 	 external in the plastic cover
Mounting: 	 surface mounting or flush mounting
Mounting position: 	 vertical
Measuring air flow: 	 special flow scales available separately,
	 easy to install on-site
ACCESSORIES
SEE PAGE 60
DPG with flow scale, a cost-effective solution
for on-site air flow measurement
DPG
Code	P roduct description	M easuring range (Pa)
106.001.001	 DPG60	 0–60 Pa
106.002.001	 DPG100	 0–100 Pa
106.003.001	 DPG120	 0–120 Pa
106.004.001	 DPG200	 0–200 Pa
106.005.001	 DPG250	 0–250 Pa
106.006.001	 DPG300	 0–300 Pa
106.022.001	 DPG400	 0–400 Pa
106.007.001	 DPG500	 0–500 Pa
106.008.001	 DPG600	 0–600 Pa
106.009.001	 DPG800	 0–800 Pa
106.010.001	 DPG1k	 0–1 kPa
106.011.001	 DPG1.5k	 0–1.5 kPa
106.012.001	 DPG2k	 0–2 kPa
106.013.001	 DPG3k	 0–3 kPa

DPG/PS MM/PS
MM/PS	 Combination of liquid column manometer and differential pressure switch . . . . . . . . .         56
DPG/PS	 Combination of differential pressure gauge and differential pressure switch . . . . . . . .        56
5756
The filter alerts are a solution for systems requiring visual indication of pressure on
site, together with switching point signal. The filter alerts are ideal for general-pur-
pose work in air-conditioning and ventilation, especially in monitoring of air filters
for contamination.
The available combinations include pressure gauge and pressure switch combina-
tion (DPG/PS), and inclined tube manometer and pressure switch combination
(MM/PS).
ACCESSORIES
SEE PAGE 60
DPG/PS
Code	P roduct	DPG  range (Pa)	PS  range (Pa)
109.001.001	 DPG200/PS200	 0… 200Pa	 20…200 Pa
109.002.001	 DPG600/PS600	 0… 600 Pa	 40…600 Pa
109.003.001	 DPG1,5K/PS1500	 0…1500 Pa	 100…1500 Pa
Accessories
Same as for DPG and PS
MM/PS